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Gymnastique artistique
Programme Initiation Année

FLOREY Judith 13.50 14.2012.95 53.85Gym SerrièresOr 13.20
4.80 3.30 4.80 4.80

1 2004

GERMANN Agathe 12.80 13.6012.80 52.65Gym SerrièresAg 13.45
4.30 3.30 4.50 4.80

2 2004

GOBET Clémence 13.10 13.0012.30 51.85GASFBr 13.45
4.50 3.00 4.00 4.80

3 2005

MURISIER Margaux 12.90 13.7011.95 51.60MontreuxDist. 13.05
4.80 3.00 4.50 4.50

4 2003

MOUNIER Sarah 13.75 13.5011.25 51.30LancyDist. 12.80
4.80 3.00 4.50 4.50

5 2005

PILLONEL Lisa 13.45 12.3012.25 51.10Cugy-VesinDist. 13.10
4.80 3.00 4.30 4.80

6 2004

FERRARI Anaïs 12.60 13.4512.20 50.95PlogDist. 12.70
4.30 3.00 4.50 4.80

7 2004

YONG Hayley 12.50 12.9012.60 50.70MontreuxDist. 12.70
4.50 3.30 4.30 4.80

8 2002

LARI Margaux 12.00 13.3512.40 50.45Chêne G.G.Dist. 12.70
4.80 3.30 4.80 4.00

9 2003

TEIXEIRA Alyson 12.10 11.9512.35 48.65GASFDist. 12.25
3.80 3.00 3.50 4.30

10 2004

GENOUD Mathlide 13.25 13.6512.50 48.40GASFDist. 9.00
4.80 3.30 4.80 3.30

11 2004

BONATO Malaïka 11.85 12.4012.00 47.95MontreuxDist. 11.70
4.80 3.00 4.00 4.50

12 2003

OVERNEY Emilie 13.15 12.9512.55 47.70Cugy-VesinDist. 9.05
4.80 3.30 4.30 3.50

13 2004

HUBER Tina 12.10 13.0012.45 46.90Chêne G.G. 9.35
4.30 3.30 4.50 3.80

14 2004

ALVAREZ Lucia 11.00 12.6512.00 46.65Lancy 11.00
3.80 3.30 4.30 4.00

15 2005

LINDER Elea 12.15 12.6012.25 46.20GASF 9.20
4.30 3.00 4.00 3.50

16 2004

SAMBUCINI Giulia 12.50 11.8011.65 45.65Versoix 9.70
4.50 3.00 4.00 3.80

17 2004

BRUHIN Juliette 11.35 10.5011.30 45.35Chêne G.G. 12.20
4.30 3.00 4.00 4.50

18 2005

GREKUL Elena 11.20 11.1011.95 43.85Lancy 9.60
4.00 3.00 3.80 3.50

19 2004

BUFFLE Talia 11.40 11.6011.45 43.65Chêne G.G. 9.20
4.50 3.00 4.00 3.30

20 2003

GIACOBINO Celia 12.50 11.3011.40 43.20Coll.-Bellerive 8.00
4.30 3.30 3.50 3.00

21 2004

LEU Selena 11.15 12.2511.45 42.90Cugy-Vesin 8.05
4.00 3.00 4.00 2.80

22 2004

CUENNET Clara 11.80 11.0011.75 42.55Cugy-Vesin 8.00
4.30 3.00 4.00 3.50

23 2004

ANDEREGG Sofia 11.60 11.6511.10 42.30Coll.-Bellerive 7.95
3.80 3.00 4.00 3.00

24 2004

VILLARD Emma 9.90 11.3012.20 42.20Coll.-Bellerive 8.80
3.50 3.00 3.50 3.50

25 2004
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Gymnastique artistique féminine
Programme 1 

GIRARDET Tylah 13.700 14.650 55.550LancyOr 14.700
5.30 5.30 5.30

1 12.500
3.30

2002

KRESSENBUCH Vivien 12.500 14.450 54.000RLZO/STV FrauenfeldAg 14.850
4.80 5.30 5.30

2 12.200
3.30

2002

KRÜGEL Naomi 13.950 12.500 52.850Gym-Center-Emme Br 14.400
5.30 4.80 5.00

3 12.000
3.30

2002

ENZLER Anina 13.850 12.500 52.400Gym-Center-Emme Dist. 13.500
5.00 4.80 4.00

4 12.550
3.30

2002

GOJEVIC Maria 13.400 12.300 52.300RLZO/STV UzwilDist. 14.300
4.80 4.30 4.80

5 12.300
3.30

2002

RECHSTEINER Alicia 11.200 13.500 51.250RLZO/NeuhausenDist. 14.600
4.50 4.80 5.00

6 11.950
3.30

2002

DUFOUR Elea 12.150 13.100 50.000Cugy-VesinDist. 13.350
3.80 4.50 4.50

7 11.400
3.30

2002

CLERC Ashton 13.000 10.700 49.650Gym SerrrièresDist. 14.400
4.80 4.00 5.30

8 11.550
3.30

2002

SAUGY Solène 12.300 12.450 49.650MontreuxDist. 13.300
3.80 4.50 4.30

9 11.600
3.30

2002

SPICHER Gina 12.200 12.400 49.550MontreuxDist. 13.800
4.30 5.00 5.30

10 11.150
3.30

2002

BEAUD Layla 12.200 11.600 49.400MontreuxDist. 13.700
4.30 4.30 4.80

11 11.900
3.30

2003

BOSCHUNG Mathlide 11.900 12.300 48.500GASFDist. 12.400
3.50 4.00 4.00

12 11.900
3.30

2002

DOUSSE Justine 12.600 11.800 48.400GASFDist. 13.000
3.80 4.00 4.30

13 11.000
3.30

2002

LOSEY Maé 12.100 10.700 47.150Gym SerrrièresDist. 12.500
3.50 4.30 4.00

14 11.850
3.30

2004

DIETRICH Deborah 10.850 11.900 46.950Bienne-RomandeDist. 12.850
3.80 4.30 4.00

15 11.350
3.00

2002

SHEA Julia 9.100 12.150 46.450Gym SerrrièresDist. 13.900
3.00 4.30 4.80

16 11.300
3.00

2003

WÜTRICH Noëlle 11.650 11.050 46.450Kutu-LangenthalDist. 12.600
3.80 4.30 4.30

17 11.150
3.30

2002

PASCU Anastasia 11.300 10.400 46.200Bienne-RomandeDist. 12.700
3.80 3.50 4.00

18 11.800
3.30

2004

SCHÜPBACH Livia 11.450 9.400 45.500BTV BernDist. 12.700
3.80 3.80 4.30

19 11.950
3.30

2002

CHAPUIS Hanaé 11.900 11.300 44.700Gym Serrrières 9.500
3.80 4.00 3.50

20 12.000
3.30

2003

ELTSCHINGER Charline 11.100 9.800 44.400FSG Freiburgia 12.300
3.50 4.00 4.00

21 11.200
3.30

2002

LENWEITER Diane 11.900 10.000 44.300Cugy-Vesin 13.500
3.80 3.50 4.50

22 8.900
3.30

2003

SCHINDLER Eva 10.700 9.400 44.250BTV Bern 12.350
3.80 3.80 4.30

23 11.800
3.30

2003

MARGUERON Estelle 11.850 11.700 43.900GASF 9.600
3.50 4.30 3.00

24 10.750
3.30

2003

SARCINA Marion 8.200 11.100 42.450Cugy-Vesin 12.250
3.00 4.30 4.00

25 10.900
3.30

2002

GRENACHER Océane 11.150 6.800 42.200Bienne-Romande 13.300
3.80 3.00 4.30

26 10.950
3.00

2002

MARGUERON Julie 8.400 11.600 41.800GASF 10.100
3.30 3.80 3.80

27 11.700
3.30

2002

MOUGEL Loeva 7.200 10.500 40.950Bienne-Romande 12.400
3.00 3.50 4.00

28 10.850
3.00

2002

ARPA Elodie 10.900 9.000 40.500Collonge-Bell 8.700
3.80 3.80 3.30

29 11.900
3.30

2001

SCHALLER Laura 8.100 11.200 39.450GA Chablais 9.700
3.00 4.50 3.50

30 10.450
3.00

2003

SPRUNGLI Sonya 7.300 11.500 38.900Chêne 8.600
3.30 4.80 2.50

31 11.500
3.30

2001

ARM Coralie 10.150 8.300 37.500Cugy-Vesin 9.300
3.50 3.00 3.50

32 9.750
3.30

2002

ROMÖ Mia 7.150 9.800 36.300GA Chablais 9.400
3.00 4.30 3.50

33 9.950
3.30

2002

KYBURZ Annouck 8.300 7.800 34.450BTV Bern 8.950
3.30 3.00 3.50

34 9.400
3.00

2003

ALAMARTINE Clarisse 6.750 7.550 33.250Chêne 9.150
2.50 3.00 3.50

35 9.800
3.00

2001
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MAGNIN Arina 10.750 10.200 30.550GASF 9.600
3.80 4.00 3.30

36 0.000
0.00

2002
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Gymnastique artistique féminine
Programme 2 

STUDER Fabienne 14.000 14.300 54.650Uetendorf/RLZ BernOr 14.050
5.00 5.00 5.00

1 12.300
3.00

2001

HAHN Ilenia 14.000 13.600 53.700RLZO/STV FrauenfeldAg 14.150
5.00 5.00 5.00

2 11.950
3.00

2001

MANRIQUE Andrea 14.150 13.150 53.300VersoixBr 13.850
5.30 5.00 5.00

3 12.150
3.00

2001

MBILONGO Alexia 14.450 12.900 52.400LancyDist. 12.800
5.30 4.30 4.50

4 12.250
3.00

2001

SCHMID Sonia 13.200 11.500 49.950LancyDist. 13.350
4.80 4.00 5.00

5 11.900
3.00

2000

DUBAIL Emilie 13.550 12.200 49.750Gym-Center-Emme Dist. 12.800
4.50 4.50 5.00

6 11.200
3.00

2001

WEGMÜLLER Carina 12.600 12.700 49.500RLZO/TV WilDist. 12.800
3.50 5.00 4.50

7 11.400
3.00

2002

HIRTZEL Morgane 13.300 12.000 48.250Gym-Center-Emme Dist. 11.750
4.50 4.50 4.50

8 11.200
3.00

2001

KAPPELER Simona 12.300 11.300 48.150RLZO/TV BichwilDist. 13.550
3.50 4.50 5.00

9 11.000
3.00

2001

FINGER Vera 11.900 11.050 47.400BTV BernDist. 12.650
4.00 4.00 5.30

10 11.800
3.00

2000

ROSA ABREU Jasmin 12.500 11.000 46.050BTV BernDist. 11.000
4.30 4.00 4.50

11 11.550
3.00

2000

GRIBBEN Ruby 10.900 11.500 45.550LancyDist. 12.150
3.50 4.00 4.00

12 11.000
3.30

2001

GIRARDIN Thais 13.400 7.050 44.400Gym SerrrièresDist. 12.500
4.80 3.50 5.00

13 11.450
3.00

2000

MOSIMANN Elea 11.900 10.400 43.700UetendorfDist. 9.850
3.50 4.00 4.00

14 11.550
3.00

2001

WÜTRICH Chantal 12.050 8.150 42.800Kutu-LangenthalDist. 10.600
3.50 3.50 3.50

15 12.000
3.00

2001

JAKOB Karin 11.200 4.600 37.800LancyDist. 11.300
3.50 2.00 4.50

16 10.700
3.00

1999

BAUMGARTNER Kjerstin 11.000 3.900 36.800Uetendorf 10.250
3.50 3.00 3.50

17 11.650
3.00

2001

TINGUELY Charlotte 10.250 4.100 36.200FSG Freiburgia 10.550
3.50 2.00 3.50

18 11.300
3.30

2001

BUHOLER Seraina 8.450 9.300 33.800Uetendorf 5.850
3.00 3.50 2.50

19 10.200
3.30

2001

ONOMOR Alicia 11.200 3.600 33.750Chêne 7.550
3.50 2.00 3.50

20 11.400
3.00

2001

MURISIER Victoria 9.200 6.400 33.750Montreux 7.250
3.00 3.50 3.00

21 10.900
3.00

2001

RAUCH Jennifer 8.750 2.800 32.700BTV Bern 10.050
3.00 2.00 3.50

22 11.100
3.00

2000

PILLONEL Amélie 8.250 6.950 32.000Cugy-Vesin 6.550
3.00 2.50 2.50

23 10.250
3.00

2001

NICOLET Kim 8.950 4.650 31.850Montreux 7.750
3.00 2.00 3.00

24 10.500
3.00

2000

EIGENMANN Alexandra 8.150 6.050 31.850Lancy 7.050
3.00 2.50 3.00

25 10.600
3.00

2000

SCHÖNI Salome 8.100 6.400 31.100BTV Bern 6.200
3.00 2.50 2.50

26 10.400
3.00

2001

FELDMANN Lauryn 8.050 7.550 30.900FSG Freiburgia 4.550
3.00 3.00 2.50

27 10.750
3.00

2001

MEIER Sina 8.250 7.000 30.600BTV Bern 5.500
2.50 2.50 2.50

28 9.850
3.00

2001

HITLY Noemi 7.300 3.000 27.650BTV Bern 7.250
2.50 3.00 3.00

29 10.100
3.00

2001

MONGILARDI Charlotte 9.400 3.800 25.450Collonge-Bell 1.750
3.50 1.50 1.50

30 10.500
3.00

2000
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MARTINS BORLIDO Katia 8.400 2.700 24.800Chêne 3.500
3.00 1.50 1.50

31 10.200
3.00

2001

GUIGNET Marine 6.750 2.000 23.100Morges 4.050
3.00 2.00 2.00

32 10.300
3.00

2001
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Gymnastique artistique féminine
Programme 3 

SCHUSTER Rebekka 12.150 14.100 14.150 53.525BTV Bern/RLZ BernOr 13.500
4.80 5.303.00 4.50

1
3.00

11.77511.4002000

ROHNER Julia 11.200 14.600 12.300 51.900RLZO/TV NiederrwilAg 13.400
5.30 4.503.00 4.50

2
3.00

11.60012.0002000

KÜBLER Eva 12.350 13.100 11.700 51.125Gym SerrrièresBr 13.750
4.30 4.503.30 5.30

3
4.50

12.57512.8001998

STEFANUTTO Maeva 12.100 14.400 11.200 51.100LancyDist. 12.950
4.80 5.003.00 5.00

4
4.50

12.55013.0002000

FRICKER Svenja 11.750 14.000 12.500 50.975Gym-Center-Emme Dist. 12.950
4.80 4.803.00 4.50

5
3.00

11.52511.3002000

STRAW Jenny 11.600 13.300 12.650 50.875TZF/TV GossauDist. 13.250
4.30 5.303.00 5.00

6
3.00

11.67511.7501999

PILLONEL Marion 12.150 11.650 12.450 49.725Collonge-BellDist. 13.800
3.50 4.003.00 5.00

7
3.00

11.82511.5002000

NUSSBAUMER Florence 12.400 11.800 12.650 49.125RLZO/TV WilDist. 12.600
4.00 5.003.00 4.50

8
3.00

12.07511.7502000

GANDER Chiara 11.800 12.250 12.250 48.900RLZO/STV FrauenfeldDist. 12.950
4.30 4.803.00 5.00

9
3.00

11.45011.1002000

MEDGYESY Noëlle 12.400 11.000 12.850 48.375RLZO/STV Uzwil 12.500
3.50 5.003.00 4.50

10
3.00

12.02511.6501999

JECKELMANN Anne 11.700 11.150 10.600 47.850Gym Serrrières 13.850
4.00 4.003.00 5.30

11
4.50

12.25012.8001998

MEIER Loraine 11.050 12.500 11.700 46.775Gym Serrrières 11.400
4.00 4.003.00 4.00

12
3.00

11.17511.3001998

KUPFERSCHMID Julia 11.400 8.600 11.400 42.300BTV Bern 11.000
3.30 4.003.00 4.00

13
3.00

11.30011.2001999

PRUDENT Claire 11.100 9.000 7.550 40.100GA Chablais 12.300
3.00 3.503.00 4.30

14
3.30

11.25011.4001999

GRANDGIRARD Diane 11.400 9.200 8.550 37.250Cugy-Vesin 8.150
3.00 3.003.00 3.00

15
3.00

11.35011.3001999

SANSONNENS Céline 10.200 9.600 7.450 35.200Cugy-Vesin 7.650
3.30 3.003.00 3.00

16
3.00

10.50010.8001998

PANCHAUD Géraldine 10.900 9.000 6.250 34.100Morges 7.900
3.00 3.003.00 3.00

17
3.00

10.95011.0001998

MONNET Elsa 9.300 6.750 5.650 29.700GA Chablais 7.400
2.50 3.003.00 2.50

18
3.00

9.90010.5001999
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Gymnastique artistique féminine
Programme 4 

GUGGER Michelle 10.350 12.500 47.700Gym-Center-Emme Or 12.600
3.40 4.10 4.30

1 12.250
4.20

1998

GIGER Selina 9.650 11.000 45.050Uetendorf/RLZ BernAg 12.050
2.40 3.80 3.80

2 12.350
4.00

1998

LUTHI Thessa 10.200 10.200 44.700EGAGBr 12.150
3.80 2.80 3.80

3 12.150
4.00

1998

STEINER Anouck 9.200 10.500 43.600RLZO/STVOberbürenDist. 11.700
2.30 3.80 3.40

4 12.200
4.00

1999

BOPPART Céline 10.450 9.200 43.550RLZO/TSV EngelbergDist. 11.800
2.60 3.70 3.40

5 12.100
4.20

1999

KELLER Fiona 10.050 9.300 42.600RLZO/STV FrauenfeldDist. 11.850
3.40 3.50 3.70

6 11.400
4.00

1999

BOVY Natacha 8.850 10.150 42.500LancyDist. 12.200
2.40 3.30 3.60

7 11.300
3.00

1996

DURUSSEL Samantha 8.950 9.800 41.950Gym SerrrièresDist. 11.650
2.20 2.80 3.30

8 11.550
3.20

1996

SIMONIN Adèle 9.400 10.050 41.450Collonge-BellDist. 10.750
2.80 3.20 3.10

9 11.250
3.40

1997

SOULIER Marion 7.750 9.300 40.650Gym SerrrièresDist. 11.300
2.50 3.10 3.10

10 12.300
4.00

1997

SCHMIDT Vicky 9.400 8.200 40.600Collonge-BellDist. 10.950
2.80 2.50 2.80

11 12.050
4.00

1997

IVANOVA Xeniya 8.300 9.750 40.000Lancy 10.950
2.20 2.90 2.80

12 11.000
3.00

1998

BURNIER Elisa 9.250 8.000 39.950Montreux 11.400
2.60 2.70 3.20

13 11.300
3.00

1996

MACHEREL Charline 8.250 9.350 39.450FSG Freiburgia 11.250
2.70 3.00 3.20

14 10.600
2.40

1996

LOHMANN Clarissa 6.600 10.600 39.050Collonge-Bell 11.200
2.50 3.30 3.20

15 10.650
3.00

1997

SAVINELLI Luana 7.300 9.400 38.350BTV Bern 10.850
2.10 2.40 2.70

16 10.800
2.40

1997

BROCHIER Tabae 5.850 8.800 36.700TZF/TV Gossau 11.650
2.60 3.60 3.10

17 10.400
2.40

1999

SCHMIDT Timéa 10.900Collonge-Bell18 10.900
3.00

1996

JACCOTTET Valérie 5.500Cugy-Vesin 5.500
1.20

19 1996
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Gymnastique artistique féminine
Programme 6 

TRACHSEL Yasmin 9.300 12.900 47.800BTV BernOr 12.650
1.90 4.00 4.10

1 12.950
4.20

1992

BRÖNIMANN Coralie 8.900 11.550 43.500MontreuxAg 12.100
1.60 3.50 3.40

2 10.950
3.20

1993

CORNEVIN Anne 8.750 10.900 43.400Collonge-BellBr 11.000
1.90 3.90 3.00

3 12.750
4.20

1994

ZILL Ariana 8.400 9.300 42.200TZF/TV GossauDist. 12.150
1.20 3.70 3.60

4 12.350
4.20

1995

MULLER Léonie 7.800 10.700 41.750LancyDist. 10.950
1.30 3.00 3.40

5 12.300
4.20

1995

DARDEL Maé 8.550 10.900 41.500Gym SerrrièresDist. 11.350
1.30 2.50 3.00

6 10.700
3.20

1994

KAELIN Carole 7.850 10.350 40.650FSG FreiburgiaDist. 11.150
1.40 2.70 3.20

7 11.300
3.20

1993

WURZ Kathrin 7.900 9.500 38.950BTV Bern 11.000
1.60 2.90 3.10

8 10.550
2.40

1997

BACH Elisa 7.600 9.600 38.700GASF 10.700
1.10 2.30 2.80

9 10.800
2.40

1994

PASQUIER Julie 6.650 10.150 36.650FSG Freiburgia 8.850
2.00 2.70 2.20

10 11.000
3.00

1993

GAUDIN Julie 4.400 10.100 36.300Cugy-Vesin 11.000
1.30 2.70 2.70

11 10.800
3.00

1995


